Order No : | Industry Code: Rev:
New Business Co-Op
Customer No : Aq
Ad
Customer Name: FRIENDS TO ELECT JUDGE FRED MILLER (i
Cust. Contact :
Ph

Note (Product) :

Campaign (internal only):

No charge/Added Value Commercials are

Internal Comments:
BA-7P 13X DAILY AT $37.25=%$2421.25 6A-10A 2X AT $39=$78 $2499.25 TOTAL

Line

Station(s)

Start
Date

End
Date

Wks

Priority

Day Part
Order Time

Break Type

WOWY

592023

512 2023

B6A-7P

13

Wwowy

5 152923

5152023

B6A-7P

13

Wowy

516 2023

516 2023

6A-10A

10

11

12

13

14

15
Revision Codes: A=Add D=Delete CD=Change Date CS=Change # Spots CT=Change Times (

CLIENT SIGNATURE SALESPERSON SIGNATURE

Seven Mountains Media and its Stations do not discriminate in advertising contracts on the basis of race or gender.
Any provision in any order or agreement for advertising that purports to discriminate or has the effect of discriminating,
on the basis of race, gender or any particular language being broadcast, whether handwritten, typed

or otherwise made a part of any such advertising contract is hereby declared null and void.




enue Type: |Local Direct Order Type: Calendar

Email Invoic No AE:
gency:
dress:
if new)
ione #:
Email:
W | TH| F | sa|su|[ZPEY | gth |RATE
13 | 13 | 13 1 60 | $0.00f O $0.00
1 60 | $0.00f O $0.00
1 60 | $0.00f O $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
0 0 $0.00
CR=Change Rate CL=Ch ‘otal No. Spots 0
Sales Mgr Contract Total $0.00
Bus. Mgr -

Traffic




RADIO

FROGGY

6a-7p (8 x $60)
6a-7p (13 x $60)
7p-Mid (2 x $40)
6a-10a (2 x $80)

x83
WALY
6a-7p (8 x $35)
6a-7p (13 x $35)
7p-Mid (3 x $25)
:6a-10a (2 x $55)

'x75

WOWY
6a-7p (13 x $37.25);
6a-10a (2 x $39)
X65

5-May
480

8-May 9-May
480
780

280
455

484.25

10-May

780

455

484.25



11-May

780

455

484.25

12-May

780

455

484.25

15-May

780

455

484.5

16-May

160

110

78

960
3900

160
5020

280
2275

110
2665

2421.25

78

2499.25
$10,184

x.15

CREDIT =
TOTAL =



1527.6
8656.4



CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT FORM

See Order for proposed schedule and charges. See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.

|, Christopher A. Forshey ., hereby request station time as follows:

| | FEDERAL CANDIDATE
[V | STATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE

IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE

ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCKS MUST BE COMPLETED

Candidate name:
Fred B. Miller

Autherized committee:
Friends to Elect Judge Fred Miller

Agency requesting time (and contact information):

1 I N/A  Christopher A. Forshey, Independent Media Consultant
Candidate’s political party:
Republican

Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):

Judge, Blair County Court of Common Pleas

Date of electicn: —-_'J General I7-| Primary

May 16, 2023
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:

Randy Tarpay, CPA

The undersigned represents that:

(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been furnished by (check one box below):
I ___I the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified candidate, or

[ v I the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate listed: above;

{2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity; and

(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, including applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion

and other sales practices.

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

Candidate/Committee/Agency Station Representative
Signaturg: Signatures
W LIk pr 2
Name: Christopher A. Forshey Name: ,%.754/ c£e 4. éﬂﬁ’ e R
: s// / 2oz . :
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time:




Federal Candidate Certification:

The undersignad hereby certifies that the broadcast matter to be aired pursuant ta this disclosure either (1) does not refer
to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) contains a clearly identifiable photograph or similar image of the candidate

for a duration of at least four seconds and a simultaneously displayed printed statement identifying the candidate, that
the candidate approved the broadcast and that the candidate and/or the candidate’s authorized committee paid for the
broadcast or if radio programming, contains a personal audio statement by the candidate that identifies the candidate,

the office being sought and that the candidate has approved the broadcast.

Candidate/Authorized Committee/Agency

Signatﬂ

Name: Christopher A. Forshey

Date: ;/ //10‘23

TO BE COMPLETED BY STATION ONLY

Ad submitted to Station? EK_ I Yes I I No

Date ad received: 5.5-206 23

Federal candidate certification signed (above): [j Yes l_:j No [ | N/A

Disposition:

IZI Accepted

l: Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad copy not yet received to determine sponsor [D}*
l___ l Rejected — provide reason (optional):

*Upload partially accepted form, then promptly upload updated final form when complete.

Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag):

Contract #: | Station Call Letters: I Date Received/Requested:
B Ly o) "B TEVEEES

Est. #: IJ Stagtion Location: ST 7E Run Start and End Dates:
; ?Aénoﬂa) Colisss I/ 9~5/r¢/2027

Upload order, this form and invoice (or traffic system print-out) or other documents reflecting this transaction tc the OPIF or
use this space to document schedule of time purchased, when spots actually aired, the rates charged and the classes of time
purchased or attach separately. If station will not upload the actual times spots aired until an invoice is generated, the name
of a contact person who can provide that information immediately should be placed in the "Terms and Disclosures” folder in

the OPIFE
A7 ey
Tann Vo

Z it




