	Order No :		Industry Code:	Rev		
	New Business		Co-Op			
Cu	stomer No :			A		
Custo	omer Name: FRIENDS T	O ELECT JUDG	F FRED MILLER	Ad		
Cus	Customer Name: FRIENDS TO ELECT JUDGE FRED MILLER Cust. Contact :					
	(Product) :			Ph		
ampai	gn (internal only):					
2			No charge/Ad	ded Value Commercials are		
I	Internal Comments:					
	6A-7P 13X I	DAILY AT \$37.25	5=\$2421.25 6A-10A 2X AT \$3	9=\$78 \$2499.25 TOTAL		

Line #	Station(s)	Start Date	End Date	# Wks	Priority	Day Part Order Time	Break Type	M	Т
_ 1	WOWY	5 9 2023	5 12 2023			6A-7P			13
2	WOWY	5 15 2923	5 15 2023			6A-7P		13	
3	WOWY	5 16 2023	5 16 2023			6A-10A			2
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
9									
10									
11									
12									
13									
14									
15									

Revision Codes: A=Add D=Delete CD=Change Date CS=Change # Spots CT=Change Times

CLIENT SIGNATURE	SALESPERSON SIGNATURE
Seven Mountains Media and its Stations do not discriminate in educ	ortiging contracts on the basis of

enue Type:	Local Direct	Order Type:	Calendar
Email Invoice	No	AE:	
gency: dress: if new)			
one #: Email:			
-			SEVEN

W	тн	F	SA	SU	Spts/ Wk	Lgth	RATE	Total Spots	Line Cost
13	13	13			1	60	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
					1	60	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
					1	60	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00
					0			0	\$0.00

CR=Change Rate CL=Ch otal No. Spots 0

 Sales Mgr	Contract Total	\$0.00
Bus. Mgr		
Traffic		

RADIO					
FROGGY		5-May	8-May	9-May	10-May
6a-7p (8 x \$60)	16	480	480		
6a-7p (13 x \$60)	65			780	780
7p-Mid (2 x \$40)	· ·				
6a-10a (2 x \$80)	2				
	x83				
WALY					
6a-7p (8 x \$35)	8		280		
6a-7p (13 x \$35)	65			455	455
7p-Mid (3 x \$25)					
6a-10a (2 x \$55)	2				
	x75	- 1 1			
WOWY					
6a-7p (13 x \$37.25)	65			484.25	484.25
6a-10a (2 x \$39)	}				
	x65				
	I				

11-May	12-May	15-May	16-May	i i	
				960	
780	780	780		3900	
				X	
			160	160	
				5020	
	1			280	
455	455	455		2275	
	1			1 x	
			110	110	
				2665	
484.25	484.25	484.5		2421.25	
			78	78	
		1		2499.25	
				\$10,184	x.15
					CREDIT =
					TOTAL =

1527.6 8656.4

FERRER

CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT FORM

See Order for proposed schedule and charge	s. See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.				
Christopher A. Forshey	, hereby request station time as follows:				
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE	DERAL CANDIDATE TE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE				
	KS MUST BE COMPLETED				
Candidate name:					
Fred B. Miller					
Authorized committee:					
Friends to Elect Judge Fred Miller					
Agency requesting time (and contact information):					
N/A Christopher A. Forshey, Independent Media Consu	ıltant				
Candidate's political party:					
Republican	21				
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):					
Judge, Blair County Court of Common Pleas					
Date of election: May 16, 2023	General Primary				
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:					
Randy Tarpay, CPA					
The undersigned represents that:					
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been fu	raished by (check one box helow):				
the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified ca					
the authorized committee of the legally qualified cand					
(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for k					
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, in					
and other sales practices.	adding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion				
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.					
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative				
Signature: Chtgl A. H	Signature: FENCE A. DANNER				
Name: Christopher A. Forshey	Name: BENEE A. BANNER				
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 5/1/2023	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time:				

Federal Candidate Certification: The undersigned hereby certifies that the broadcast matter to be aired pursuant to this disclosure either (1) does not refer to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) contains a clearly identifiable photograph or similar image of the candidate for a duration of at least four seconds and a simultaneously displayed printed statement identifying the candidate, that the candidate approved the broadcast and that the candidate and/or the candidate's authorized committee paid for the broadcast or if radio programming, contains a personal audio statement by the candidate that identifies the candidate, the office being sought and that the candidate has approved the broadcast. Candidate/Authorized Committee/Agency Signature/ Name: Christopher A. Forshey 5/1/2023 Date: TO BE COMPLETED BY STATION ONLY Ad submitted to Station? No 5.5.2023 Date ad received: Federal candidate certification signed (above): Yes No N/A Disposition: Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad copy not yet received to determine sponsor ID)* Rejected - provide reason (optional): *Upload partially accepted form, then promptly upload updated final form when complete. Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag): Contract #: Date Received/Requested: 5/8/2023 WFEY WALY (WOWY Est. #: Run Start and End Dates: 5/9 - 5/16/2023 Upload order, this form and invoice (or traffic system print-out) or other documents reflecting this transaction to the OPIF or use this space to document schedule of time purchased, when spots actually aired, the rates charged and the classes of time purchased or attach separately. If station will not upload the actual times spots aired until an invoice is generated, the name of a contact person who can provide that information immediately should be placed in the "Terms and Disclosures" folder in the OPIF. AHTACHED Thann Yon. Rence